

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.792 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Ms. B.Madhavi, learned counsel, representing Mr. V.Brahmaiah Chowdary, learned counsel for the appellant, submits that the acknowledgments of service of notice on the respondents are awaited and seeks time to file proof of service. On her request, list this matter on 10.03.2025. (B/O) mnv	